U087-C
Polyurethane Timing Belt
FREESPAN  BeltTM
（2011年12月改訂）
PROVEN RELIABILITY
Introduction
Structure, Mechanical / Material Characteristics �� 3
Standard Belt Type

5 4.
5
How to order
25mm Width
AT10 Tooth Proile
100,000mm(100m) ML： Open End
MJ： Joined
FT ： Fabric Tooth Side
FB ： Fabric Back Side
FTB： Fabric Tooth & Back Side
25　AT10−100000−＊＊＊−＊＊
16
FREESPANTM HTD 5M　Open End Belt
Joined Belt
Tooth Share Strength
rpm 0 20 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 500 1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000 8000
Fp spec(N/cm) 37 36 36 35 35 34 33 31 30 29 26 24 22 19 17 16 12
Joined Belt
Minimum length ： 1000mm
Tooth Share Strength and Max allowable Tension become 50%
Joined belt is suitable for transportation.
Pulley
Minimum Pulley
HTD 5M
2 Shafts φ22.28 14 Teeth
Ω Layout φ30.23 20 Teeth
Inside Idler φ50 －
Outside Idler φ50 －
Max Allowable Tension
Width(mm) 10 15 25 50 75 100 150
Max Allowable Tensile Load 1031 1620 2651 5301 7952 10602 15903
Breaking Strength 4340 6820 11160 22320 33480 44640 66960
Belt Standard Width and Weight
Width(mm) 10 15 25 50 75 100 150
Weight(g/m) 41 62 103 205 308 410 615
Standard Color ：White
Polyurethane ：Thermoplastic Polyurethane Shore A 92
Standard Cords ：S and Z zincked steel cords
Standard Thickness ：3.6mm
Standard Roll Length ：100m
Belt Options ：Joined Belt
Cleats
Belt Characteristics
5.0
2.
1 3.
6
How to order
25mm Width
HTD 5M Tooth Proile
100,000mm(100m)
ML： Open End
MJ： Joined
25　HTD 5M−100000−＊＊
17
FREESPANTM HTD 8M　Open End Belt
Joined Belt
Tooth Share Strength
rpm 0 20 40 60 80 100 200 300 400 500 1000 1500 2000 3000 4000 5000
Fp spec(N/cm) 74 72 71 70 69 68 64 62 59 57 48 43 39 33 28 25
Joined Belt
Minimum length ： 1000mm
Tooth Share Strength and Max allowable Tension become 50%
Joined belt is suitable for transportation.
Pulley
Minimum Pulley
HTD 8M
2 Shafts φ50.93 20 Teeth
Ω Layout φ76.39 30 Teeth
Inside Idler φ50 －